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Mittelstrecken
Frauen 600 m, 2018 - 2025
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 95 Ghelma  Giulia 2018 02:19:36.00

2 40 Wenger Natalia 2018 02:27:57.00

3 57 Gossweiler Vanessa Felicia 2018 02:42:07.00

4 150 Gossweiler Elea 2019 02:53:15.00

5 134 Ammann Alina 2018 02:55:43.00

Frauen 600 m, 2016 - 2017
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 22 Moor Emely 2016 02:02:13.00

2 70 Kehrli Emelie 2016 02:07:44.00

3 53 Schneider Lana 2016 02:09:00.00

4 35 Berndt Juna 2016 02:11:56.00

5 63 Zenger  Livia 2016 02:15:47.00

6 33 Imdorf Leonie 2016 02:19:59.00

7 77 Brügger  Leila 2017 02:26:01.00

8 122 Nussbaum Alina 2017 02:26:43.00

9 130 Flückiger Ladina 2017 02:38:27.00

10 50 Stucki Rebecca 2017 02:38:31.00

11 162 Balog Ramira 2017 02:41:14.00

12 110 Ndue Mila 2016 02:41:18.00

13 84 Wichtermann Jana 2017 02:46:07.00

Frauen 1000 m, 2014 - 2015
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 20 Fuchs Sara 2014 03:40:40.00

2 81 Kübler Melina 2015 03:46:09.00

3 85 Wichtermann Nadine 2015 03:52:12.00

4 38 Wenger Selina 2014 03:55:03.00

5 49 Engel Elisa 2014 03:57:00.00

6 121 Nussbaum  Livia 2014 03:58:15.00

7 79 Schmid Flavia 2015 03:58:31.00

8 132 Hendriks Floortje 2015 04:01:17.00

9 24 Schläppi Lisa 2015 04:13:02.00

10 119 Roth Michelle 2015 04:14:35.00

11 148 Stettler Noemi 2014 04:21:10.00

12 163 Schild Tonja 2015 04:29:09.00

Frauen 1000 m, 2012 - 2013
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 96 Gertsch Lya 2012 03:39:51.00

2 129 Vidal Paula 2012 03:39:51.00

3 120 Nussbaum  Eline 2012 03:45:00.00
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4 116 Schläppi  Nadine 2013 03:48:30.00

5 104 Neuenschwander  Neele 2012 03:57:53.00

6 93 Itin Leila 2012 04:05:34.00

7 9 Odermatt Nadine 2013 04:06:27.00

8 115 Flück Jasmin 2012 04:06:44.00

9 92 Schild  Chiara 2012 04:07:06.00

Frauen 1000 m, 2009 - 2011
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 26 Füllemann Chiara 2011 03:33:11.00

2 156 Fuchs Anja 2011 03:34:13.00

3 91 Schild  Angelina 2011 03:57:03.00

Männer 600 m, 2018 - 2025
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 47 von Bergen Lorenz 2018 02:23:26.00

2 80 Schmid Sandro 2018 02:26:05.00

3 117 Huber Noel 2019 02:27:06.00

4 123 Nussbaum  Nino 2018 02:29:06.00

5 158 Moor Nick 2019 02:30:46.00

6 55 Schneider Devin 2018 02:35:13.00

7 73 Lamotte Lio 2018 02:39:01.00

Männer 600 m, 2016 - 2017
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 11 Reber Andrin 2016 02:12:04.00

2 39 Wenger Leandro 2016 02:12:20.00

3 28 Gerber Lukas 2016 02:13:26.00

4 60 Kunz Maël 2017 02:15:21.00

5 101 Zaugg Sämi 2016 02:16:03.00

6 126 Huber Lio 2017 02:18:15.00

7 97 Huber Mauro 2017 02:23:24.00

8 36 Teeuw Sven 2017 02:27:30.00

9 133 Hendricks Nils 2016 03:45:00.00

Männer 1000 m, 2014 - 2015
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 62 Titzschkau Lorenz 2015 03:21:03.00

2 69 Lüthi Elia 2015 03:35:34.00

3 46 von Bergen Kaspar 2015 03:38:23.00

4 72 Ruch Magnus 2015 03:40:36.00

5 87 Schläppi Sandro 2015 03:43:32.00

6 59 Kunz Carmelo 2014 03:49:24.00

7 25 Füllemann Carlo 2015 03:49:51.00

8 21 Moor Leo 2015 03:52:13.00

9 90 Förster Rafael 2015 03:52:51.00
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10 34 Imdorf Cyrill 2014 03:56:16.00

11 75 Von Bergen Dario 2014 03:58:33.00

12 82 von Bergen Liam 2015 04:06:13.00

13 61 Beer Nicola 2014 04:11:34.00

14 52 Siegenthaler  Silvan 2014 04:12:20.00

15 99 von Bergen Jan 2015 04:16:26.00

16 78 von Bergen Mateo 2015 04:17:51.00

17 118 Schwizgebel Philip 2014 04:19:16.00

18 58 Gossweiler Matteo Walter 2015 04:22:35.00

19 76 Brügger  Leonardo 2015 04:26:33.00

Männer 1000 m, 2012 - 2013
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 128 Ghelma Nik 2013 03:27:58.00

2 66 Titzschkau Robert 2012 03:29:04.00

3 154 Lüthi Joel 2013 03:35:05.00

4 127 Ghelma Juri 2013 03:35:55.00

5 32 Manja Levi 2013 03:37:27.00

6 100 Gunesch Valentin 2013 03:43:38.00

Männer 1000 m, 2009 - 2011
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 111 Kaderli Lino Nils 2009 03:31:47.00

2 89 Locher Tim 2011 03:37:31.00

3 48 Engel Max 2011 03:45:31.00
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Sprint
Frauen 50 m, 2018 - 2025
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 40 Wenger Natalia 2018 10.54

2 95 Ghelma  Giulia 2018 10.56

3 109 Rohrbach Emiliya 2018 10.94

4 57 Gossweiler Vanessa Felicia 2018 11.08

5 102 Stirn Lena 2019 11.39

6 150 Gossweiler Elea 2019 11.41

7 159 Flühmann Luena 2018 11.51

8 164 Boujibar Chantal 2018 11.84

9 134 Ammann Alina 2018 12.12

10 147 Lüthi Mina 2019 12.25

11 45 Oswald Anouk 2018 12.29

12 146 Schläppi Malea 2018 12.34

13 10 Reber Jael 2019 12.70

14 131 Hefti Emilia 2019 12.78

Frauen 50 m, 2017
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 4 Anderegg Elina 2017 08.83

2 6 Huber Nadia 2017 09.35

3 27 Lienert Lavendel 2017 09.48

4 77 Brügger  Leila 2017 10.02

5 162 Balog Ramira 2017 10.06

6 114 Hassler Selena 2017 10.25

7 155 Schöntal Noelie 2017 10.27

8 122 Nussbaum Alina 2017 10.66

9 130 Flückiger Ladina 2017 10.86

10 50 Stucki Rebecca 2017 11.09

11 84 Wichtermann Jana 2017 13.63

Frauen 50 m, 2016
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 22 Moor Emely 2016 08.81

2 70 Kehrli Emelie 2016 08.96

3 35 Berndt Juna 2016 09.15

4 30 von Bergen Lya 2016 09.37

5 53 Schneider Lana 2016 09.41

6 63 Zenger  Livia 2016 09.50

7 33 Imdorf Leonie 2016 09.66

8 143 Teige Ella 2016 09.70

9 42 Schmid Amy 2016 09.80

10 83 Fischer Yara 2016 09.84

11 110 Ndue Mila 2016 09.97

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*

Thomas Hasselmann
*



12 15 Kehrli Irina 2016 10.21

13 44 Oswald Davina 2016 10.24

14 166 Kaspar Luisa 2016 10.75

Frauen 60 m, 2015
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 119 Roth Michelle 2015 10.19

2 153 Rasoul Jana 2015 10.24

3 3 Anderegg Neyla 2015 10.26

4 125 Huber Nele 2015 11.20

5 132 Hendriks Floortje 2015 11.20

6 81 Kübler Melina 2015 11.26

7 23 von Weissenfluh Giuiana 2015 11.34

8 24 Schläppi Lisa 2015 11.56

9 163 Schild Tonja 2015 12.08

10 86 Schneider Emelie 2015 12.22

11 79 Schmid Flavia 2015 12.25

12 137 Gehrig Thyra 2015 13.11

13 71 Schläppi  Linnéa 2015 13.42

Frauen 60 m, 2014
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 20 Fuchs Sara 2014 10.60

2 121 Nussbaum  Livia 2014 10.78

3 49 Engel Elisa 2014 10.84

4 38 Wenger Selina 2014 11.42

5 113 Hassler Norina 2014 11.66

6 88 Locher Anouk 2014 11.70

7 41 Schmid Zoé 2014 11.90

8 29 von Bergen Elyn 2014 12.03

9 148 Stettler Noemi 2014 12.14

10 144 Teige Nora 2014 12.38

Frauen 60 m, 2013
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 116 Schläppi  Nadine 2013 09.25

2 9 Odermatt Nadine 2013 09.94

3 161 Torense Eleonor 2013 10.26

4 14 Kehrli Lea 2013 11.47

Frauen 60 m, 2012
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 93 Itin Leila 2012 09.24

2 129 Vidal Paula 2012 09.95

3 104 Neuenschwander  Neele 2012 10.30

4 96 Gertsch Lya 2012 10.50
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5 115 Flück Jasmin 2012 10.52

6 120 Nussbaum  Eline 2012 10.54

Frauen 60 m, 2011
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 26 Füllemann Chiara 2011 09.12

Frauen 60 m, 2009 - 2010
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

Männer 50 m, 2018 - 2025
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 123 Nussbaum  Nino 2018 10.45

2 47 von Bergen Lorenz 2018 10.48

3 142 Teige Ryan 2018 10.52

4 19 Lüthi Gino 2018 10.68

5 80 Schmid Sandro 2018 10.68

6 55 Schneider Devin 2018 10.78

7 117 Huber Noel 2019 11.16

8 152 Rasoul Luis 2018 11.29

9 74 Kehrli Ben 2018 11.41

10 145 Bergmann Nils 2018 11.41

11 73 Lamotte Lio 2018 11.51

12 165 Burri Manuel 2018 11.58

13 64 Zenger  Lukas 2018 11.60

14 7 Schmid Dario 2019 11.74

15 51 Siegenthaler  Ivan 2018 12.33

16 135 Lienert Enzian 2019 13.78

Männer 50 m, 2017
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 126 Huber Lio 2017 09.67

2 16 Kehrli Leander 2017 09.90

3 141 Teige Till 2017 10.12

4 12 Fedele Jonas 2017 10.27

5 60 Kunz Maël 2017 10.40

6 17 Oesch Arik 2017 10.46

7 97 Huber Mauro 2017 10.74

8 31 Manja Samuel 2017 10.98

9 98 Monteiro Dinis borges 2017 11.95

Männer 50 m, 2016
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 157 Negri Aurelio 2016 08.91

2 68 Frutiger Jorrit 2016 08.93
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3 28 Gerber Lukas 2016 09.19

4 101 Zaugg Sämi 2016 09.68

5 94 Mosimann Vince 2016 09.95

6 11 Reber Andrin 2016 10.07

7 39 Wenger Leandro 2016 10.19

8 18 Lüthi Silvan 2016 10.43

9 160 Lüthi Adrian 2016 10.55

10 133 Hendricks Nils 2016 10.62

11 103 Stirn Leo 2016 10.84

Männer 60 m, 2015
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 25 Füllemann Carlo 2015 10.37

2 21 Moor Leo 2015 10.40

3 69 Lüthi Elia 2015 10.48

4 87 Schläppi Sandro 2015 10.64

5 46 von Bergen Kaspar 2015 10.93

6 76 Brügger  Leonardo 2015 11.34

7 72 Ruch Magnus 2015 11.41

8 58 Gossweiler Matteo Walter 2015 11.63

9 78 von Bergen Mateo 2015 11.76

10 99 von Bergen Jan 2015 11.93

11 65 Rieder  Nikolai 2015 12.31

Männer 60 m, 2014
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 5 Huber Sandro 2014 10.07

2 37 Burlon Lorenz 2014 10.19

3 59 Kunz Carmelo 2014 10.62

4 61 Beer Nicola 2014 10.74

5 34 Imdorf Cyrill 2014 11.01

6 75 Von Bergen Dario 2014 11.53

7 118 Schwizgebel Philip 2014 12.10

8 124 Kaspar Valentin 2014 13.23

Männer 60 m, 2013
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 32 Manja Levi 2013 09.79

2 100 Gunesch Valentin 2013 10.19

3 138 Glarner Lars 2013 10.56

Männer 60 m, 2012
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 151 Trüssel Lenn 2012 09.21

2 66 Titzschkau Robert 2012 09.47
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Männer 60 m, 2011
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 89 Locher Tim 2011 10.33

2 48 Engel Max 2011 10.71

Männer 60 m, 2009 - 2010
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 136 Flück Andy 2010 08.69

2 111 Kaderli Lino Nils 2009 08.75
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Sprint Final
Frauen 50 m
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 22 Moor Emely 2016 08.76

2 4 Anderegg Elina 2017 08.89

3 70 Kehrli Emelie 2016 08.89

4 35 Berndt Juna 2016 09.65

Frauen 60 m
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 26 Füllemann Chiara 2011 09.06

2 93 Itin Leila 2012 09.07

3 116 Schläppi  Nadine 2013 09.46

4 9 Odermatt Nadine 2013 10.12

Männer 50 m
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 157 Negri Aurelio 2016 08.88

2 68 Frutiger Jorrit 2016 09.06

3 28 Gerber Lukas 2016 09.22

4 126 Huber Lio 2017 09.67

Männer 60 m
Rang Start Nr. Name Jahrg. Zeit

1 111 Kaderli Lino Nils 2009 08.95

2 151 Trüssel Lenn 2012 09.45

3 136 Flück Andy 2010 09.47

4 66 Titzschkau Robert 2012 09.50



Staffel Jung + Alt

Rang Start Nr. Name Zeit

1 21 SCUI 02:40.72

2 15 4 Rockets 02:51.40

3 3 MAFÜ Runners 02:55.82

4 5 Muskelkater inklusive 03:01.55

5 14 Hoppi Galoppi 03:10.07

6 4 Hüüsensprinter 03:11.50

7 6 Flash 03:14.86

8 20 Haslischnäggä 03:16.57

9 16 Teiger Power 03:16.90

10 22 Pink Blitz 03:17.43

11 1 Schmidis 03:17.46

12 11 Ellylayu 03:20.08

13 9 The girls 03:20.69

14 2 OMG 03:21.03

15 19 SPIDIS 03:27.57

16 12 Flamingo 03:27.73

17 18 Sportskanonen EmMeLiDa 03:29.61

18 10 KASALIMA 03:30.61

19 17 Die schnellen LGW Geparden 03:33.28

20 7 Die grünen Staffelstäbe 03:38.35

21 8 Rüebli 03:52.12

22 23 Running Gang 03:53.48

23 13 The marvel 04:11.80

24 24 die schnelle Hasengruppe 04:16.44


